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2.11. Заболеваемость, вызванная вирусом 
иммунодефицита человека (ВИЧ)

Зарегистрировано больных с данным заболеванием

	Годы
	Всего, 
тыс.человек
	Распределение 
по полу, % 
	На 100000 человек
населения
соответствующего пола

	
	женщины
	мужчины
	женщины
	мужчины
	женщины
	мужчины

	2000
	17
	61
	22
	78
	22,4
	90,0

	2005
	85
	150
	36
	64
	111,2
	227,1

	2010
	150
	223
	40
	60
	194,9
	338,0

	2011
	166
	256
	39
	61
	216,6
	386,9

	2012
	184
	254
	42
	58
	239,2
	383,8

	2013
	198
	266
	43
	57
	256,7
	399,5

	2014
	225
	298
	43
	57
	287,0
	439,7

	2015
	249
	332
	43
	57
	317,5
	489,9
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